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Zimsko prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno
Novi Sad, 24. - 26.2.2012

Disciplina 2 Muški, 400m Slobodno/Free Apsolutna
24.2.2012 - 17:25 Rezultati Finale
Bodova: FINA 2010

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Finale A
1. SILJEVSKI, Radovan 86 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:55.04 741

50m: 28.42 28.42 150m: 1:25.43 29.29 250m: 2:24.37 29.34 350m: 3:24.66 29.87
100m: 56.14 27.72 200m: 1:55.03 29.60 300m: 2:54.79 30.42 400m: 3:55.04 30.38

2. MIJATOVIC, Igor 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:58.31 711
50m: 27.69 27.69 150m: 1:28.35 30.50 250m: 2:29.62 30.57 350m: 3:30.29 30.17

100m: 57.85 30.16 200m: 1:59.05 30.70 300m: 3:00.12 30.50 400m: 3:58.31 28.02

3. PEJOVIC, Ivo 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:59.24 703
50m: 150m: 1:27.41 30.59 250m: 2:28.36 30.29 350m: 3:29.43 30.45

100m: 56.82 200m: 1:58.07 30.66 300m: 2:58.98 30.62 400m: 3:59.24 29.81

4. JOVIĆ, Marko 92 Plvacki klub,,Crvena Zvezda"Be 4:03.69 665
50m: 26.98 26.98 150m: 1:26.78 30.33 250m: 2:28.55 31.10 350m: 3:32.07 32.03

100m: 56.45 29.47 200m: 1:57.45 30.67 300m: 3:00.04 31.49 400m: 4:03.69 31.62

5. STEPANOV, Ivan 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:07.03 638
50m: 27.80 27.80 150m: 1:29.43 31.17 250m: 2:32.60 31.53 350m: 3:35.96 31.71

100m: 58.26 30.46 200m: 2:01.07 31.64 300m: 3:04.25 31.65 400m: 4:07.03 31.07

6. FARKAS, Tamas 95 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 4:11.36 606
50m: 28.90 28.90 150m: 1:31.45 31.52 250m: 2:35.42 31.98 350m: 3:39.71 32.19

100m: 59.93 31.03 200m: 2:03.44 31.99 300m: 3:07.52 32.10 400m: 4:11.36 31.65

7. NIKOLIĆ, Mihailo 93 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 4:11.48 605
50m: 27.35 27.35 150m: 1:29.62 31.42 250m: 2:33.37 31.64 350m: 3:38.50 32.85

100m: 58.20 30.85 200m: 2:01.73 32.11 300m: 3:05.65 32.28 400m: 4:11.48 32.98

8. BOZINOVIC, Milos 94 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 4:15.10 580
50m: 28.88 28.88 150m: 1:31.51 31.55 250m: 2:36.06 32.17 350m: 3:42.30 33.48

100m: 59.96 31.08 200m: 2:03.89 32.38 300m: 3:08.82 32.76 400m: 4:15.10 32.80

Finale B
9. KOSTIC, Nikola 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:11.59 604

50m: 30.28 30.28 150m: 1:34.18 32.00 250m: 2:38.58 31.84 350m: 3:42.60 32.23
100m: 1:02.18 31.90 200m: 2:06.74 32.56 300m: 3:10.37 31.79 400m: 4:11.59 28.99

10. NIKOLIC, ALEKSANDAR 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 4:11.74 603
50m: 28.16 28.16 150m: 1:31.45 31.87 250m: 2:36.07 32.68 350m: 3:41.17 32.25

100m: 59.58 31.42 200m: 2:03.39 31.94 300m: 3:08.92 32.85 400m: 4:11.74 30.57

11. RASKOVIC, Bojan 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 4:13.62 590
50m: 29.14 29.14 150m: 1:32.52 31.92 250m: 2:37.33 32.23 350m: 3:42.83 32.62

100m: 1:00.60 31.46 200m: 2:05.10 32.58 300m: 3:10.21 32.88 400m: 4:13.62 30.79

12. DJORDJEVIC, Dejan 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:17.29 565
50m: 28.71 28.71 150m: 1:32.50 31.91 250m: 2:37.53 32.64 350m: 3:44.14 33.69

100m: 1:00.59 31.88 200m: 2:04.89 32.39 300m: 3:10.45 32.92 400m: 4:17.29 33.15

13. DIDIC, DIMITRIJE 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 4:18.46 557
50m: 29.13 29.13 150m: 1:32.91 32.13 250m: 2:39.23 33.41 350m: 3:46.35

100m: 1:00.78 31.65 200m: 2:05.82 32.91 300m: 400m: 4:18.46 32.11

14. STUPAR, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 4:18.55 557
50m: 29.27 29.27 150m: 1:33.53 250m: 2:39.37 33.17 350m: 3:46.51 33.61

100m: 200m: 2:06.20 32.67 300m: 3:12.90 33.53 400m: 4:18.55 32.04

15. MOLNAR, Milan 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:25.83 512
50m: 29.17 29.17 150m: 1:34.92 33.18 250m: 2:43.00 34.41 350m: 3:52.29 34.69

100m: 1:01.74 32.57 200m: 2:08.59 33.67 300m: 3:17.60 34.60 400m: 4:25.83 33.54

16. SABO, Sebastian 94 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 4:26.00 511
50m: 30.22 30.22 150m: 1:36.10 33.19 250m: 2:43.72 33.81 350m: 3:53.05 34.76

100m: 1:02.91 32.69 200m: 2:09.91 33.81 300m: 3:18.29 34.57 400m: 4:26.00 32.95
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